
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified (75% = 21 Laps) 

#    

81  

29  

10  

19  

18  

44  

38  

83  

0  

88  

111  

120  

30  

28  

90  

33  

8  

80  

95  

12  

101  

51  

21  

4  

11  

121  

91  

 Driver 

Arthur Leist 

Daniel Serra 

Ricardo Zonta 

Felipe Massa 

Allam Khodair 

Bruno Baptista 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Caca Bueno 

Felipe Fraga 

Rubens Barrichello 

Vitor Baptista 

Cesar Ramos 

Enzo Elias 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Rafael Suzuki 

Marcos Gomes 

Lucas Kohl 

Lucas Foresti 

Gianluca Petecof 

Atila Abreu 

Thiago Camilo 

Julio Campos 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Felipe Baptista 

Eduardo Barrichello 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

 Team 

Full Time Sports  

Eurofarma-RC  

RCM Motorsport  

TMG Racing  

Blau Motorsport  

RCM Motorsport  

KTF Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

KTF Sports  

Blau Motorsport  

Mobil Ale  

Ipiranga Racing  

Crown Racing  

Eurofarma-RC  

Cavaleiro Sports  

TMG Racing  

KTF Racing  

Wokin Garra Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Full Time Sports  

Pole Motorsport  

Ipiranga Racing  

Pole Motorsport  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Crown Racing  

Mobil Ale  

Laps   

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

27 

27 

19 

19 

6 

6 

Total Time   

41:48.421 

41:49.729 

41:51.015 

41:52.917 

41:53.882 

41:54.288 

41:54.550 

41:55.253 

41:56.669 

41:57.786 

41:58.939 

41:59.675 

42:00.060 

42:00.664 

42:01.218 

42:01.810 

42:02.777 

42:03.647 

42:06.927 

42:07.294 

39:30.220 

39:59.528 

26:18.682 

26:19.139 

8:25.906 

11:24.316 

6.643 

Diff   

1.308 

2.594 

4.496 

5.461 

5.867 

6.129 

6.832 

8.248 

9.365 

10.518 

11.254 

11.639 

12.243 

12.797 

13.389 

14.356 

15.226 

18.506 

18.873 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

29 Laps 

Gap   

1.308 

1.286 

1.902 

0.965 

0.406 

0.262 

0.703 

1.416 

1.117 

1.153 

0.736 

0.385 

0.604 

0.554 

0.592 

0.967 

0.870 

3.280 

0.367 

2 Laps 

29.308 

8 Laps 

0.457 

13 Laps 

2:58.410 

6 Laps 

Best Tm   

1:16.463 

1:16.312 

1:16.758 

1:16.994 

1:17.170 

1:17.163 

1:17.028 

1:17.236 

1:17.132 

1:16.370 

1:16.655 

1:17.157 

1:16.598 

1:16.561 

1:16.888 

1:17.082 

1:17.141 

1:17.247 

1:17.389 

1:17.786 

1:17.012 

1:17.288 

1:17.099 

1:16.908 

1:17.984 

1:17.620 

In   

28 

20 

15 

27 

16 

19 

6 

27 

27 

12 

5 

17 

12 

14 

7 

12 

14 

29 

12 

19 

19 

17 

19 

19 

3 

4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Margin of Victory 

1.308 

Avg. Speed 

139,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.312 

Best Speed 

158,177 

Best Lap by 

29 - Daniel Serra 

Printed: 05/10/2024 16:26:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad 

9ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

1ª Prova 

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:42:53 

Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km 

05/10/2024 15:33 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 16:33:29

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 16:34:38

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
05/10/2024 16:34:54

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 16:35:13

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 16:35:23


